
Start Date End Date Sort Name Organization Name Position E-Mail Address Phone Number
2/15/12 12/31/19 Miller, Joyce C Joyce Miller Montana Realty CHAIR joyce@movetotherockies.com (406) 522-7355

12/11/15 11/30/18 Wiseman, Janice R Keller Williams Montana Realty VICE CHAIR jannie.kw@gmail.com (406) 579-4600

MEMBERS
11/14/12 12/31/19 Anderson, James L Northern Land & Realty MEMBER northernland@havremt.net (406) 265-2253

12/11/12 12/31/19 Dorsch, Candis L Bozeman Broker Group MEMBER candis@liveinmontana.com (406) 581-8111
3/1/17 11/1/19 Dundas, Patti J. Landmark of Billings MEMBER patti@montanaproperty.com (406) 698-2366
1/7/15 11/30/19 Kunz, John Coldwell Banker The Falls MEMBER johnk@thefallsmt.com (406) 727-6000

12/10/15 11/30/18 Lind, Joshua J & K Realty-Property Mgmt Inc MEMBER josh@jkrpm.com (406) 360-0896
1/5/17 12/1/19 Nugent, Mike Berkshire Hathaway MT Prop MEMBER mike.nugent@bhhsmt.com (406) 531-1802
1/5/17 12/1/19 Renevier, Jeff Keller Williams Montana Realty MEMBER jeffrenevier@gmail.com (406) 570-2980

11/30/15 11/30/18 Schwandt, Russell W Homestead Real Estate, Inc MEMBER russ@montanainvestments.us (406) 494-5805
11/30/15 11/30/18 Shea, Jennifer Shea Realtors, PLLC MEMBER jennifer@shearealtors.com (406) 723-5455
12/29/14 12/30/19 Leininger, William F Dean & Leininger, Inc MEMBER bill@mtrealestate.com (406) 837-7333

1/1/18 12/31/19 Fortner, Lanissa 4 Seasons Real Estate MEMBER lanisa@lanissafortner.com (406) 670-9799

EXOFFICIO
1/1/18 12/31/19 Mayo, Rich EXOFFIC
1/7/16 11/30/18 Herring, John T RE/MAX All Stars EXOFFIC johnherringre@aol.com (406) 544-1742

12/14/11 12/31/19 Lanier, Cynthia A PureWest Real Estate EXOFFIC cindy@purewestmt.com (406) 250-5273
8/6/12 12/31/19 Wagner, Daniel D RE/MAX Experts EXOFFIC dan@remax-experts-billings.net (406) 656-9999

1/1/18 12/31/18 Erlenbush, Robyn EX-NAR
12/20/13 12/31/19 Lund, Timothy L Coldwell Banker Western States EX-NAR tlund@cybernet1.com (406) 363-1250 (13)

11/7/14 11/30/19 White, Trina R Billings & Beyond R.E. Service EX-NAR trinawhite60@gmail.com (406) 698-8899
Updated 4.19.17

2018 RPAC ROSTER 

mailto:patti@montanaproperty.com
mailto:lanisa@lanissafortner.com

	39112E2AEC3844E99EA002A389F709F

